2022.4
Automotive Relays
TE RELAYS
Product Catalog
ASCTB97E   202204
FEATURES
Compact and high-capacity 25 A load switching
Pin in Paste compliant model added.

1212
1212
ORDERING INFORMATION (PART NO.)
ACTE
Contact arrangement
2: 1 Form C
3: 1 Form C × 2 ( 8 pins )
5: 1 Form C × 2 ( 10 pins )
Heat resistance / Protective construction
H: High heat-resistant type / Sealed
R: Pin in Paste compliant type / Flux tight
Coil resistance
1: 110 Ω
2: 160 Ω
3: 220 Ω
Contact type
Nil: Standard type
C: Standard type ( Ag alloy / Cu clad )
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2022ー 1 ー
Automotive Relays TE RELAYS
TYPES
Contact
arrangement Contact type Rated coil voltage Coil
resistance
Part No. Packing
Heat resistance
Carton
(1-tube) CaseHigh heat-resistant
type
Pin in Paste
compliant type
1 Form C
Standard type
12 V DC
110 Ω ACTE2H1 ACTE2R1
50 pcs.
2,000 pcs.
160 Ω ACTE2H2 ACTE2R2
220 Ω ACTE2H3 ACTE2R3
Standard type
(Ag alloy / Cu clad)
110 Ω ACTE2CH1 ACTE2CR1
160 Ω ACTE2CH2 ACTE2CR2
220 Ω ACTE2CH3 ACTE2CR3
1 Form C x 2
(8 pins)
Standard type
110 Ω ACTE3H1 ACTE3R1
40 pcs.
160 Ω ACTE3H2 ACTE3R2
220 Ω ACTE3H3 ACTE3R3
Standard type
(Ag alloy / Cu clad)
110 Ω ACTE3CH1 ACTE3CR1
160 Ω ACTE3CH2* ACTE3CR2
220 Ω ACTE3CH3 ACTE3CR3
1 Form C x 2
(10 pins)
Standard type
110 Ω ACTE5H1 ACTE5R1
160 Ω ACTE5H2 ACTE5R2
220 Ω ACTE5H3 ACTE5R3
Standard type
(Ag alloy / Cu clad)
110 Ω ACTE5CH1 ACTE5CR1
160 Ω ACTE5CH2 ACTE5CR2
220 Ω ACTE5CH3 ACTE5CR3
*  Please order "ACTE3CH2A05V" (standard stock part number).
The letter of suffix "V" is not marked on the device (relay). It is only marked on the inner and outer carton.